OTEL

‘WROXHAM

Full English Breakfast £14.95

Local Norfolk sausage — bacon - grilled tomato - sauté potatoes - baked beans — mushrooms - fried

SINCE 1972

eggs - slice of buttered toast (Gluten free sausages are also available)

Vegetarian Full English (V)14.95

Vegetarian sausage — spinach - tomato - sauté potatoes - baked beans — mushrooms — fried eggs

and a slice of buttered toast

Eggs on Toast (V)£7.95

Fried eggs on either white or granary toast

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich £8.25

Your choice of white or granary bread (gluten free sausage and bread available)

Toasts with jam/marmalade/honey £4.50

FRESH BEAN COFFEE

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino
Espresso

Mocha

Hot chocolate
Posh hot chocolate
English tea

Fruit & herbal tea

We have a fabulous range of cakes and patisserie in our patisserie counter.

£3.85

£4.10

£4

£3.60

£4.50

£4.25

£5.50

£3.25

£3.40

HOTEL WROXHAM’S PATISSIERE
Fruit scone — jam — clotted cream £6
Fruit scone —jam — butter £5

Cheese scone — butter — chutney £5

Toasted fruit tea cake £4.25
Selection of cakes £5
Selection of patisserie £5

Onion marmalade & sage sausage rolls £5

Please make your server aware of any allergies or dietary requirements
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eggs - slice of buttered toast (Gluten free sausages are also available)
Vegetarian Full English (V)£14.95

Vegetarian sausage — spinach - tomato - sauté potatoes - baked beans — mushrooms — fried eggs

and a slice of buttered toast

Eggs on Toast (V)£7.95

Fried eggs on either white or granary toast

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich £8.25

Your choice of white or granary bread (gluten free sausage and bread available)

Toasts with jam/marmalade/honey £4.50

FRESH BEAN COFFEE
HOTEL WROXHAM'’S PATISSIERE

Americano £3.85 . .

Fruit scone —jam — clotted cream £6
Latte £4.10

Fruit scone — jam — butter £5
Cappuccino f4

Cheese scone — butter — chutney £5
Espresso £3.60

Toasted fruit tea cake £4.25
Mocha £4.50
Hot chocolate €405 Selection of cakes £5
Posh hot chocolate £550 Selection of patisserie £5
English tea £3.25 Onion marmalade & sage sausage rolls £5
Fruit & herbal tea £3.40

We have a fabulous range of cakes and patisserie in our patisserie counter.
Please make your server aware of any allergies or dietary requirements



