

# HOTEL WROXHAM

Full English Breakfast £14.95

SINCE 1972

Local Norfolk sausage - bacon - grilled tomato - sauté potatoes - baked beans - mushrooms - fried eggs - slice of buttered toast (Gluten free sausages are also available)

Vegetarian Full English (V) £14.95

Vegetarian sausage - spinach - tomato - sauté potatoes - baked beans - mushrooms - fried eggs and a slice of buttered toast

Eggs on Toast (V) £7.95

Fried eggs on either white or granary toast

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich £8.25

Your choice of white or granary bread (gluten free sausage and bread available)

Toasts with jam/marmalade/honey £4.50

## FRESH BEAN COFFEE

Americano	£3.85
Latte	£4.10
Cappuccino	£4
Espresso	£3.60
Mocha	£4.50
Hot chocolate	£4.25
Posh hot chocolate	£5.50
English tea	£3.25
Fruit & herbal tea	£3.40

## HOTEL WROXHAM'S PATISSIERE

Fruit scone - jam - clotted cream	£6
Fruit scone - jam - butter	£5
Cheese scone - butter - chutney	£5
Toasted fruit tea cake	£4.25
Selection of cakes	£5
Selection of patisserie	£5
Onion marmalade & sage sausage rolls	£5

We have a fabulous range of cakes and patisserie in our patisserie counter.  
Please make your server aware of any allergies or dietary requirements

# HOTEL

# WROXHAM

SINCE 1972

Full English Breakfast £14.95

Local Norfolk sausage - bacon - grilled tomato - sauté potatoes - baked beans - mushrooms - fried eggs - slice of buttered toast (Gluten free sausages are also available)

Vegetarian Full English (V) £14.95

Vegetarian sausage - spinach - tomato - sauté potatoes - baked beans - mushrooms - fried eggs and a slice of buttered toast

Eggs on Toast (V) £7.95

Fried eggs on either white or granary toast

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich £8.25

Your choice of white or granary bread (gluten free sausage and bread available)

Toasts with jam/marmalade/honey £4.50

## FRESH BEAN COFFEE

Americano	£3.85
Latte	£4.10
Cappuccino	£4
Espresso	£3.60
Mocha	£4.50
Hot chocolate	£4.25
Posh hot chocolate	£5.50
English tea	£3.25
Fruit & herbal tea	£3.40

## HOTEL WROXHAM'S PATISSIERE

Fruit scone - jam - clotted cream	£6
Fruit scone - jam - butter	£5
Cheese scone - butter - chutney	£5
Toasted fruit tea cake	£4.25
Selection of cakes	£5
Selection of patisserie	£5
Onion marmalade & sage sausage rolls	£5

We have a fabulous range of cakes and patisserie in our patisserie counter.  
Please make your server aware of any allergies or dietary requirements